Motor + Impeller for
FFU Application
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
Type Code
LW FU AC 250 S -- 01
Longwell
AC -AC Voltage
Blade diameter
S-230V  U-115V    T-380V
FU-FFU
-------------------------------------
Series number
01 Turn to Experts - HVAC 02Turn to Experts - HVAC
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
03 Turn to Experts - HVAC 04Turn to Experts - HVAC
AC Capacitor Motor + 250mm Fan Blades
Technical Specifications
①
LWFU-AC250U-02
LWFU-AC250T-03
LWFU-AC250S-01
②
50/60
50/60
50
0.27
0.9
0.2
2.5/450
5/450
/
220
115
380
1400
1600
1380 ③
860
1000
800
54
56
53
80
Model CurveFrequency
(Hz) (A)
CurrentCapacitor
(uF/V)
Voltage
(V) (r/min)
Speed
(m³/h)
Air Flow
[dB(A)]
Noise
(W)
Power
120
60
Technical Specifications
①
②
0.4
1.1
0.38
2.5/450
5/450
/
1350
1600
1340 ③